Individual Best Times (All Time)

Lucy Clarke - (786721) - Doncaster Dartes SC - 100 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:01.21
1:01.54
1:01.92
1:02.43
1:05.90
1:06.77
1:07.14
1:08.09
1:08.25
1:08.53
1:10.64
1:12.56

1:13.49

114.26

:114.30

:115.60

116.43

:16.82

118.22

:119.96

1:21.46

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:01.21

1:01.92
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

553
544
534
521
443
426
419
401
399
394
359
332
319
309
309
293
284
279
265
248
234

WA Pts

553
534

Round

r r r r r r r r r I T I T T I T I I IT I T

Round

H
H

Date

06/11/16
22/11/15
16/10/16
10/10/15
12/10/14
05/04/14
11/05/14
11/01/14
13/10/13
02/11/13
12/05/13
06/04/13
12/01/13
30/06/12
04/11/12
14/04/12
21/07/12
09/10/11
30/10/11
17/09/11
23/07/11

Date

06/11/16
16/10/16

Meet

ASA North East Region Senior Junior Champs

ASANER Regional Age Group Championships

Yorkshire SA Winter Competition
Yorkshire Winter Competition
Yorkshire Winter Championships
Kingston Upon Hull A B Meet
Middlesbrough Open Meet 2014
Harrogate SC Janus Meet

Yorkshire Winter Competition

York City Baths Regional Qualifier
12th Middlesbrough Open Meet
Kingston Upon Hull Easter A B Meet
Harrogate Janus A B Grade Meet
KUHSC End of Season Meet 2012
York City Baths SC Regional Qualifier 2012
City of Derby 29th Short Course Meet
City of Bradford End of Season Meet
Yorkshire Winter Competition

City of Bradford Halloween Meet
Rotherham Metro A & B Grade Gala

City of Bradford End of Season Meet

Meet

ASA North East Region Senior Junior Champs

Yorkshire SA Winter Competition

Venue

Sunderland
Sunderland
Leeds
Sheffield
Sheffield

Hull
Middlesbrough
Harrogate
Sheffield

Hull
Middlesbrough
Hull

Harrogate

Hull

York

Derby

Shipley
Sheffield
Shipley
Sheffield

Bradford

Venue

Sunderland

Leeds

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Donc Dartes

Donc Dartes

Askern Spa
Donc Dartes
Askern Spa
Askern Spa
Askern Spa
Askern Spa
Askern Spa
Askern Spa
Askern Spa
Askern Spa
Askern Spa
Askern Spa
Askern Spa
Askern Spa
Askern Spa

Askern Spa

Club Swam Under

Donc Dartes

Donc Dartes

Level

Level

2
2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



1:01.54
1:02.43
1:05.90
1:07.14
1:06.77
1:08.09
1:08.53
1:08.25
1:10.64

:112.56

113.49

:114.30

116.43

114.26

:115.60

:118.22

:16.82

:19.96

1:21.46

Copyright 2024

544
521
443
419
426
401
394
399
359
332
319
309
284
309
293
265
279
248
234

r r r r r r r r I I T I I I I IT I I =T

22/11/15
10/10/15
12/10/14
11/05/14
05/04/14
11/01/14
02/11/13
13/10/13
12/05/13
06/04/13
12/01/13
04/11/12
21/07/12
30/06/12
14/04/12
30/10/11
09/10/11
17/09/11
23/07/11

ASANER Regional Age Group Championships

Yorkshire Winter Competition
Yorkshire Winter Championships
Middlesbrough Open Meet 2014
Kingston Upon Hull A B Meet
Harrogate SC Janus Meet

York City Baths Regional Qualifier
Yorkshire Winter Competition

12th Middlesbrough Open Meet
Kingston Upon Hull Easter A B Meet
Harrogate Janus A B Grade Meet
York City Baths SC Regional Qualifier 2012
City of Bradford End of Season Meet
KUHSC End of Season Meet 2012
City of Derby 29th Short Course Meet
City of Bradford Halloween Meet
Yorkshire Winter Competition
Rotherham Metro A & B Grade Gala

City of Bradford End of Season Meet

Sunderland
Sheffield
Sheffield
Middlesbrough
Hull

Harrogate

Hull

Sheffield
Middlesbrough
Hull

Harrogate
York

Shipley

Hull

Derby

Shipley
Sheffield
Sheffield

Bradford

Donc Dartes
Askern Spa
Askern Spa
Askern Spa
Askern Spa
Askern Spa
Askern Spa
Askern Spa
Askern Spa
Askern Spa
Askern Spa
Askern Spa
Askern Spa
Askern Spa
Askern Spa

Askern Spa

Page 2/2
2
2
2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



