Individual Best Times (All Time)

Lucy Clarke - (786721) - Doncaster Dartes SC - 100 Freestyle - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:01.21	553	Н	06/11/16	ASA North East Region Senior Junior Champs	Sunderland	Donc Dartes	2
1:01.54	544	Н	22/11/15	ASANER Regional Age Group Championships	Sunderland		2
1:01.92	534	Н	16/10/16	Yorkshire SA Winter Competition	Leeds	Donc Dartes	2
1:02.43	521	Н	10/10/15	Yorkshire Winter Competition	Sheffield		2
1:05.90	443	Н	12/10/14	Yorkshire Winter Championships	Sheffield		2
1:06.77	426	Н	05/04/14	Kingston Upon Hull A B Meet	Hull	Askern Spa	3
1:07.14	419	Н	11/05/14	Middlesbrough Open Meet 2014	Middlesbrough	Donc Dartes	2
1:08.09	401	Н	11/01/14	Harrogate SC Janus Meet	Harrogate	Askern Spa	3
1:08.25	399	Н	13/10/13	Yorkshire Winter Competition	Sheffield	Askern Spa	2
1:08.53	394	Н	02/11/13	York City Baths Regional Qualifier	Hull	Askern Spa	3
1:10.64	359	Н	12/05/13	12th Middlesbrough Open Meet	Middlesbrough	Askern Spa	2
1:12.56	332	Н	06/04/13	Kingston Upon Hull Easter A B Meet	Hull	Askern Spa	3
1:13.49	319	Н	12/01/13	Harrogate Janus A B Grade Meet	Harrogate	Askern Spa	3
1:14.26	309	Н	30/06/12	KUHSC End of Season Meet 2012	Hull	Askern Spa	3
1:14.30	309	Н	04/11/12	York City Baths SC Regional Qualifier 2012	York	Askern Spa	3
1:15.60	293	Н	14/04/12	City of Derby 29th Short Course Meet	Derby	Askern Spa	3
1:16.43	284	Н	21/07/12	City of Bradford End of Season Meet	Shipley	Askern Spa	3
1:16.82	279	Н	09/10/11	Yorkshire Winter Competition	Sheffield	Askern Spa	2
1:18.22	265	Н	30/10/11	City of Bradford Halloween Meet	Shipley	Askern Spa	2
1:19.96	248	Н	17/09/11	Rotherham Metro A & B Grade Gala	Sheffield	Askern Spa	3
1:21.46	234	Н	23/07/11	City of Bradford End of Season Meet	Bradford	Askern Spa	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:01.21	553	Н	06/11/16	ASA North East Region Senior Junior Champs	Sunderland	Donc Dartes	2
1:01.92 Copyright 202	534 24	Н	16/10/16	Yorkshire SA Winter Competition	Leeds	Donc Dartes Powered By SPORTS	2 SYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
1:01.54	544	Н	22/11/15	ASANER Regional Age Group Championships	Sunderland		2
1:02.43	521	Н	10/10/15	Yorkshire Winter Competition	Sheffield		2
1:05.90	443	Н	12/10/14	Yorkshire Winter Championships	Sheffield		2
1:07.14	419	Н	11/05/14	Middlesbrough Open Meet 2014	Middlesbrough	Donc Dartes	2
1:06.77	426	Н	05/04/14	Kingston Upon Hull A B Meet	Hull	Askern Spa	3
1:08.09	401	Н	11/01/14	Harrogate SC Janus Meet	Harrogate	Askern Spa	3
1:08.53	394	Н	02/11/13	York City Baths Regional Qualifier	Hull	Askern Spa	3
1:08.25	399	Н	13/10/13	Yorkshire Winter Competition	Sheffield	Askern Spa	2
1:10.64	359	Н	12/05/13	12th Middlesbrough Open Meet	Middlesbrough	Askern Spa	2
1:12.56	332	Н	06/04/13	Kingston Upon Hull Easter A B Meet	Hull	Askern Spa	3
1:13.49	319	Н	12/01/13	Harrogate Janus A B Grade Meet	Harrogate	Askern Spa	3
1:14.30	309	Н	04/11/12	York City Baths SC Regional Qualifier 2012	York	Askern Spa	3
1:16.43	284	Н	21/07/12	City of Bradford End of Season Meet	Shipley	Askern Spa	3
1:14.26	309	Н	30/06/12	KUHSC End of Season Meet 2012	Hull	Askern Spa	3
1:15.60	293	Н	14/04/12	City of Derby 29th Short Course Meet	Derby	Askern Spa	3
1:18.22	265	Н	30/10/11	City of Bradford Halloween Meet	Shipley	Askern Spa	2
1:16.82	279	Н	09/10/11	Yorkshire Winter Competition	Sheffield	Askern Spa	2
1:19.96	248	Н	17/09/11	Rotherham Metro A & B Grade Gala	Sheffield	Askern Spa	3
1:21.46	234	Н	23/07/11	City of Bradford End of Season Meet	Bradford	Askern Spa	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS